
Battery Vendors and Developers

Firm Contact Phone Email Website

Agilitas Energy Sam Ingalls 919-410-5965 singalls@agilitasenergy.com https://agilitasenergy.com/
Ameresco Anthony Buschur 978-390-2663 abuschur@ameresco.com https://www.ameresco.com/
Convergent Energy & Power Emma Marshall-Torres 917-362-4618 emarshall-torres@convergentep.com https://www.convergentep.com/
CPower Keith Black 860-241-5537 keith.black@cpowerenergymanagement.com https://cpowerenergy.com/
Energy Management Inc Phil Field 207-838-0709 pfield@emienergy.com https://www.emienergy.com/
Energport, Inc Wilson Keithline 860-378-4067 wilson.keithline@energport.com https://energport.com/
Energy Storage Systems LLC Nick Patel 707-889-3396 nick@ess-llc.com https://ess-llc.com/
Generac Power Systems Frank Kreidemaker 774-992-9864 frank.kreidemaker@generac.com https://www.generac.com/
Laplante Electric Steve Fennell 207-771-8888 sfennell@laplanteelectric.com https://laplanteelectric.com/
Nexamp Michael DeAngelo 607-237-5254 mdeangelo@nexamp.com https://www.nexamp.com/
Peak Power Energy Archie Adams 857-895-6389 archie@peakpowerenergy.com https://peakpowerenergy.com/
Qcells Mark Dougherty 201-359-4162 mark.dougherty@qcells.com https://us.qcells.com/
RealTerm Energy Mark Carter 207-415-2658 mcarter@realtermenergy.com https://www.realtermenergy.com/
Revision Energy Jen Hatch 207-221-6342 hello@revisionenergy.com https://www.revisionenergy.com/
Siemens Pete Roehrig 207-420-7963 pete.roehrig@siemens.com https://www.siemens.com/global/en.html
Tangent Energy Solutions John Guerin 413-388-3545 john.guerin@tangentenergy.com https://www.tangentenergy.com/
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